Project Title
3D Mural Project 2.0
Annual Comox Valley Round
Robin Seed Swap
Art and Poetry Workshop
Butterflies, Bees &
Hummingbirds - Creating
Pollinator Pathways
Butterflyway Ranger
Butterflyway-a highway of
habitat for butterflies
Camp Road Community
Block Party
Community Pig Roast
Courtenay Climate Action
Mural
Cul-de-sac BBQ 2023
Cumberland Rd
Neighborhood Emergency
Preparedness Program
(NEPP) Gathering
Cumberland Weird Cinema
Nights
Don Road Neighborhood
Block Party
Gone to Seed Little Library
Harmonies for All: Bringing
an Accessible Choir to Our
Neighbourhood
Lending Library
Mabley Monster Mash
Making Lerwick Forest
Friendly To All
Maple Park Neighbourhood
Party
Neighborhood Block Party
Neighbourhood BBQ and
Emergency Planning
demonstration
Neighbourhood Block Party/
Summer Celebration
Neighbourhood Gathering in
Harmston Park
Royston Community Block
Party

Community
Cumberland

Courtenay

Comox
Cumberland

Courtenay

Cumberland

Cumberland
Black Creek
Courtenay

Comox

Cumberland

Cumberland

Comox

Comox
Cumberland

Comox
Courtenay

Courtenay

Courtenay

Cumberland

Courtenay

Cumberland
Courtenay

Royston

Grant Amount
$300

$200
$300

$300

$300
$300

$250
$250
$500
$225

$250

$300

$250
$100

$500

$300
$250

$475

$250
$250

$263

$250
$250

$263



Tie-dye Workshop for all

. . Denman Island $300
ages using Acrylics



