Project Title	Community	Grant Amount
3D Mural Project 2.0	Cumberland	\$300
Annual Comox Valley Round Robin Seed Swap	Courtenay	\$200
Art and Poetry Workshop	Comox	\$300
Butterflies, Bees & Hummingbirds - Creating Pollinator Pathways	Cumberland	\$300
Butterflyway Ranger	Courtenay	\$300
Butterflyway-a highway of habitat for butterflies	Cumberland	\$300
Camp Road Community Block Party	Cumberland	\$250
Community Pig Roast	Black Creek	\$250
Courtenay Climate Action Mural	Courtenay	\$500
Cul-de-sac BBQ 2023	Comox	\$225
Cumberland Rd Neighborhood Emergency Preparedness Program (NEPP) Gathering	Cumberland	\$250
Cumberland Weird Cinema Nights	Cumberland	\$300
Don Road Neighborhood Block Party	Comox	\$250
Gone to Seed Little Library	Comox	\$100
Harmonies for All: Bringing an Accessible Choir to Our Neighbourhood	Cumberland	\$500
Lending Library	Comox	\$300
Mabley Monster Mash	Courtenay	\$250
Making Lerwick Forest Friendly To All	Courtenay	\$475
Maple Park Neighbourhood Party	Courtenay	\$250
Neighborhood Block Party	Cumberland	\$250
Neighbourhood BBQ and Emergency Planning demonstration	Courtenay	\$263
Neighbourhood Block Party/ Summer Celebration	Cumberland	\$250
Neighbourhood Gathering in Harmston Park	Courtenay	\$250
Royston Community Block Party	Royston	\$263

Tie-dye Workshop for all ages using Acrylics	Denman Island	\$300
----------------------------------------------	---------------	-------